TECHN

CHEF

TECNOSERVICE'21 srl
by Tinti Sergio

Via Carlo Pisacane, 134
61032 Fano (PU) Italy
P.IVA IT0200411413

Tel. +39 0721 805911

FAX 4+39 0721 809794
e-mail: staff@technochef.it
www.technochef.it
www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973

TECHNO
[{GHEE]

CODE

PD49814-00

Electric can opener, stainless steel, V 230/1, kw 0.2,

DESCRIPTION

dimensions cm 32x45x72h, weight 13 kg

PRICE/DELIVERY

€ 1.674,32

VAT escluded
Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days

Electric table opener:
o made of stainless steel;

o 2 speed motor;

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

o ideal for all box sizes from 50 mm to 270 mm in height.

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply
Volts

frequency (Hz)
motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)
breadth (mm)
depth (mm)
height (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
50

0,075

13

440

250

750




	PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

