

## TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Servizi e tecnologie per la ristorazione dal 1973 ... Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



CODICE DESCRIZIONE PREZZO/CONSEGNA

€ 1.674,32 + IVA € 2.042,67 IVA incl. Spedizione in Italia: calcolata nel carrello

PD49814-00

differsion em 32x13x72m, peso 13 kg	
SCHEDA TECNICA	
Alimentazione elettrica	Monofase
Volts	V 230/1
Frequenza (Hz)	50
Potenza elettrica (Kw)	0,075
Peso netto (Kg)	13
Larghezza (mm)	440
Profondità (mm)	250
Altezza (mm)	750

## DESCRIZIONE PROFESSIONALE Apriscatole elettrico da banco:

- realizzato in acciaio inox;
- motore a 2 velocità;
- o ideale per tutti i formati di scatola da mm 50 a mm 270 di altezza.